Wastewater Pumps
DanPumps S-WP4 - 50 Hz
Product Applications
The DanPumps S-WP4 pump is specially designed for wastewater applications and
offers high hydraulic efficiencies from 18-65 kW. It is suitable for unscreened wa-
stewater from sewage plants and industries.
Design
The characteristics of our wastewater pumps are high quality, long lifetime, and

S-WP 3
S-WP 4
S-WP 5
Performance Curves - Complete DanPumps S-WP1 to DanPumps S-WP5 Range - 50 Hz
Type kW P2 Rpm Inlet
in mm
Outlet
flang
S-WP4-100-4 18.5 1465 80 DN100
S-WP4-100-4 22 1465 80 DN100
S-WP4-100-4 30 1465 80 DN100
S-WP4-100-4 37 1465 80 DN100
S-WP4-100-4 45 1465 80 DN100
S-WP4-100-4 55 1465 80 DN100
S-WP4-100-4 65 1475 80 DN100
S-WP4-150-4 18.5 1465 150 DN150
S-WP4-150-4 22 1465 150 DN150
S-WP4-150-4 30 1465 150 DN150
S-WP4-150-4 37 1465 150 DN150
S-WP4-150-4 45 1465 150 DN150
S-WP4-150-4 55 1465 150 DN150
S-WP4-150-4 65 1475 150 DN150
S-WP4-200-4 18.5 1465 200 DN200
S-WP4-200-4 22 1465 200 DN200
S-WP4-200-4 30 1465 200 DN200
S-WP4-200-4 37 1465 200 DN200
S-WP4-200-4 45 1465 200 DN200
S-WP4-200-4 55 1465 200 DN200
S-WP4-200-4 65 1475 200 DN200
Type kW P2 Rpm Inlet
in mm
Outlet
flang
S-WP4-200-6 18.5 970 200 DN200
S-WP4-200-6 22 975 200 DN200
S-WP4-200-6 30 975 200 DN200
S-WP4-200-6 37 975 200 DN200
S-WP4-250-6 18.5 970 250 DN250
S-WP4-250-6 22 975 250 DN250
S-WP4-250-6 30 975 250 DN250
S-WP4-250-6 37 975 250 DN250
S-WP4-250-4 18.5 1465 250 DN250
S-WP4-250-4 22 1465 250 DN250
S-WP4-250-4 30 1465 250 DN250
S-WP4-250-4 37 1465 250 DN250
S-WP4-250-4 45 1465 250 DN250
S-WP4-250-4 55 1465 250 DN250
S-WP4-250-4 65 1475 250 DN250
S-WP4-300-6 18.5 970 300 DN300
S-WP4-300-6 22 975 300 DN300
S-WP4-300-6 30 975 300 DN300
S-WP4-300-6 37 975 300 DN300
S-WP4-300-6 45 975 300 DN300
S-WP4-300-8 15 725 300 DN300
S-WP4-300-8 18.5 725 300 DN300
Type Installation Max.
Height
Max.